SANDWICH E)S( AND TEX

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH $8.00

INCLUDES STEAK, CHEESE,
ONION AND PEPPERS

TACO SALAD

CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN,
OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES
CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
ONION, CILANTRO, SOUR CREAM,
AND SALSA.

FRIED PHILLY $8.00

INCLUDES STEAK, CHEESE,

ONION, AND PEPPERS
PHILLY CHICKEN SANDWICH;8.00

INCLUDE CHICKEN, CHEESE,

ONION AND PEPPERS.
FLATAS (3)

INCLUDES SOUR CREAM,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,
CILANTRO AND SALSA.

STREET TACO

CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN
OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES
ONION AND CILANTRO.

WALKING TACO

INCLUDES MEAT, CHEESE,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,
CILANTRO, SOUR CREAM, AND
SALSA.

LOADED FRIES

CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN,
OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES
CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
ONION, AND SOUR CREAM.

GYRO

INCLUDES SAUCE, ONION,

TOMATO
QUESADILLA

CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN,
OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES
CHEESE.

BIRRIA TACO (3) $10.00

CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN.
INCLUDES CHEESE, CILANTRO
AND ONION.

LOADED NACHOS

CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN,
OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES
CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
ONION, SOUR CREAM, AND
SALSA.

FLATAS SINGLE

INCLUDES SOUR CREAM,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,
CILANTRO AND SALSA.

TORTAS

CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN,
OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES
MAYO, BEANS, LETTUCE,
TOMATOES, ONION, CILANTRO,
AND SOUR CREAM.

AMERICAN TACO

CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN,
OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS,
CILANTRO, AND CHEESE.

NOODLES

$7.00

$6.00

$3.00

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$2.00

$8.00

$3.00

$4.00

848-225-5733
http://www.crave-local.com

Food Stop

WRAPS
VEGGIE WRAP

INCLUDES VEGGIES, LETTUCE,

TOMATO, ONION, GREEN
PEPPERS AND CHEESE.

CHICKEN WRAP

INCLUDES CHICKEN, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, ONION, GREEN PEPPER

AND CHEESE.

SALADS

VEGGIE SALAD
CHOICE OF DRESSING.

INCLUDES VEGGIES, LETTUCE,

TOMATO, ONION, GREEN
PEPPER, AND CHEESE
CHICKEN SALAD
CHOICE OF DRESSING.

INCLUDES CHICKEN, LETTUCE,

TOMATO, ONION, GREEN
PEPPER, AND CHEESE.
STEAK SALAD
CHOICE OF DRESSING.
INCLUDES STEAK, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, ONION, GREEN
PEPPER, AND CHEESE.

SIDES
CHIPS

NACHOS AND SALSA
FRIES

RICE

CHEESE FRIES

PAN DULCE

NACHOS AND CHEESE
MEXICAN CORN
BEANS

CONDIMENTS
SOUR CREAM
FRENCH DRESSING
GREEN SALSA HOT
PICKLE
SALSA
HONEY MUSTARD
FULL SAUCE
HALF SAUCE
GREEN SALSA MILD
AVOCADO
RANCH DRESSING
JALAPENOS

DRINKS

Strawberry milk
Out of stock
White milk
Out of stock
Chocolate milk
Out of stock
Pibb
Fanta orange
Fanta pineapple
Fanta strawbefsyge 1

$5.00

$7.00

$5.00

$7.00

$7.00

$1.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$1.25
$4.00
$3.50
$2.00

$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$3.00
$1.50
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25



INCLUDES CILANTRO AND

ONION.

BURRITOS $8.00

CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN,

OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES

RICE, BEANS LETTUCE, TOMATO,

ONION, CILANTRO, CHEESE,

SOUR CREAM, AND SALSA.

CLASSIC AMERICAN
CHILI CHEESE FRENCH  $5.00

FRIES
INCLUDES CHEESE AND CHILI
CHEESE DOG $3.50
INCLUDES CHEESE
CHEESEBURGER $5.00

INCLUDES CHEESE, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, ONION, KETCHUP,
MUSTARD, AND PICKLE

CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.50

INCLUDES CHEESE, LETTUCE,

TOMATO AND MAYO

HOTDOG $3.00
CHILI CHEESE DOG $4.00
INCLUDES CHEESE, ONION,
AND CHILI

BACON CHEESEBURGER  $6.00
INCLUDES BACON, CHEESE,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,
KETCHUP, MUSTARD, AND
PICKLE
BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH7.50
INCLUDES BACON AND CHEESE
HAMBURGER $4.00
INCLUDES LETTUCE, TOMATO,
ONION, KETCHUP, MUSTARD,
AND PICKLE
BACON CHEESE FRENCH $6.00

FRIES
INCLUDES BACON AND CHEESE
CHILI CHEESE DOG FF $8.00
INCLUDES CHEESE, ONION AND
CHILI

Fanta grape
Brisk
Sunkist berry lemonade

Sunkist strawberry lemonade

Sunkist limeade
Sunkist mango orange
CRUSH STRAWBERRY
DIET PEPSI

DIET COCA COLA
ROOTBEER
LEMONADE

COCA COLA

AQUA DE HORCHATA
BOTTLED WATER
MOUNTAIN DEW
DIET MOUNTAIN DEW
SPRITE

PEPSI

DR PEPPER

CRUSH ORANGE
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$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$3.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
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