

848-225-5733 http://www.crave-local.com Food Stop

			-	
S	SANDWICHES AND T	EX	<u>WRAPS</u>	
	<u>MEX</u>		VEGGIE WRAP	\$5.00
	PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH	\$8.00	INCLUDES VEGGIES, LETTUCE,	
	INCLUDES STEAK, CHEESE,		TOMATO, ONION, GREEN	
	ONION AND PEPPERS	#7 00	PEPPERS AND CHEESE. CHICKEN WRAP	\$7.00
	TACO SALAD	\$7.00	INCLUDES CHICKEN, LETTUCE,	Φ1.00
	CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN, OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES		TOMATO, ONION, GREEN PEPPER	
	CHESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,		AND CHEESE.	
	ONION, CILANTRO, SOUR CREA	И,		
	AND SALSA.	,	<u>SALADS</u>	
	FRIED PHILLY	\$8.00	VEGGIE SALAD	\$5.00
	INCLUDES STEAK, CHEESE,		CHOICE OF DRESSING.	
	ONION, AND PEPPERS	(10.00	INCLUDES VEGGIES, LETTUCE,	
	PHILLY CHICKEN SANDWICI	- \$8.00	TOMATO, ONION, GREEN PEPPER, AND CHEESE	
	INCLUDE CHICKEN, CHEESE, ONION AND PEPPERS.		CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.00
	FLATAS (3)	\$6.00	CHOICE OF DRESSING.	Ψ1.00
	INCLUDES SOUR CREAM,	ψ0.00	INCLUDES CHICKEN, LETTUCE,	
	LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,		TOMATO, ONION, GREEN	
	CILANTRO AND SALSA.		PEPPER, AND CHEESE.	
	STREET TACO	\$3.00	STEAK SALAD	\$7.00
	CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN		CHOICE OF DRESSING.	
	OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES ONION AND CILANTRO.		INCLUDES STEAK, LETTUCE, TOMATO. ONION. GREEN	
	WALKING TACO	\$8.00	PEPPER, AND CHEESE.	
	INCLUDES MEAT. CHEESE.	ψ0.00	•	
	LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,		<u>SIDES</u>	
	CILANTRO, SOUR CREAM, AND		CHIPS	\$1.00
	SALSA.		NACHOS AND SALSA	\$4.00
	LOADED FRIES	\$8.00	FRIES	\$3.00
	CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN, OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES		RICE	\$2.00
	CHESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,		CHEESE FRIES	\$4.00
	ONION, AND SOUR CREAM.		PAN DULCE	\$1.25
	GYRO	\$7.00	NACHOS AND CHEESE	\$4.00
	INCLUDES SAUCE, ONION,		MEXICAN CORN	\$3.50
	TOMATO		BEANS	\$2.00
	QUESADILLA	\$8.00	DE/ 1140	Ψ2.00
	CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN,		CONDIMENTS	
	OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES CHEESE.		SOUR CREAM	\$0.75
		\$10.00	FRENCH DRESSING	\$0.75
	CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN		GREEN SALSA HOT	\$0.75
	INCLUDES CHEESE, CILANTRO		PICKLE	\$0.75
	AND ONION.		SALSA	\$0.75
	LOADED NACHOS	\$8.00	HONEY MUSTARD	\$0.75
	CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN,		FULL SAUCE	\$3.00
	OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO,		HALF SAUCE	
	ONION, SOUR CREAM, AND			\$1.50
	SALSA.		GREEN SALSA MILD	\$0.75
	FLATAS SINGLE	\$2.00	AVOCADO	\$0.75
	INCLUDES SOUR CREAM,		RANCH DRESSING	\$0.75
	LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,		JALAPENOS	\$0.75
	CILANTRO AND SALSA.	¢0 00	DDINIC	
	TORTAS CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN,	\$8.00	<u>DRINKS</u>	A O OO
	OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES		Strawberry milk	\$2.00
	MAYO, BEANS, LETTUCE,		Out of stock	# 0.00
	TOMATOES, ONION, CILANTRO,		White milk	\$2.00
	AND SOUR CREAM.	Φο οο	Out of stock Chocolate milk	\$2.00
	AMERICAN TACO	\$3.00	Out of stock	ψ∠.∪∪
	CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN, OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES		Pibb	\$1.25
	LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS,		Fanta orange	\$1.25
	CILANTRO, AND CHEESE.		Fanta orange Fanta pineapple	\$1.25
	NOODLES	\$4.00	Fanta strawbersyge 1	\$1.25
			raina sirawbo page 1	ψ1.23

INCLUDES CILANTRO AND ONION. BURRITOS CHOICE OF STEAK, CHICKEN, OR GROUND BEEF. INCLUDES RICE, BEANS LETTUCE, TOMATO ONION, CILANTRO, CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, AND SALSA.	\$8.00 Brisk Sunkist berry lem Sunkist strawberry Sunkist limeade E, Sunkist mango o	Brisk Sunkist berry lemonade Sunkist strawberry lemonade		
CLASSIC AMERICA	N	DIET PEPSI		
CHILI CHEESE FRENCH FRIES INCLUDES CHEESE AND CHILI	\$5.00	DIET COCA COLA ROOTBEER LEMONADE		
CHEESE DOG	\$3.50	COCA COLA		
INCLUDES CHEESE	ψο.σσ	AQUA DE HORCHATA		
CHEESEBURGER INCLUDES CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, KETCHUP, MUSTARD, AND PICKLE	\$5.00 ,	BOTTLED WATER MOUNTAIN DEW DIET MOUNTAIN DEW SPRITE PEPSI DR PEPPER		
CHICKEN SANDWICH INCLUDES CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND MAYO	\$6.50			
HOTDOG	\$3.00	CRUSH ORANGE		
CHILI CHEESE DOG INCLUDES CHEESE, ONION, AND CHILI	\$4.00			
BACON CHEESEBURGER INCLUDES BACON, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, KETCHUP, MUSTARD, AND PICKLE	\$6.00			
BACON CHICKEN SANDWIC				
INCLUDES BACON AND CHEESE				
HAMBURGER INCLUDES LETTUCE, TOMATO	\$4.00			
ONION, KETCHUP, MUSTARD,	7			

AND PICKLE

CHILI

BACON CHEESE FRENCH \$6.00

INCLUDES BACON AND CHEESE

INCLUDES CHEESE, ONION AND

\$8.00

CHILI CHEESE DOG FF

\$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$3.00 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25